
Bailahongal Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cotton - LD-327  63.94  6,394.00  6,800.00  6,000.00  6,394.00 2025-11-03

Maize - Hybrid/Local  19.00  1,900.00  0.00  0.00  1,900.00 2025-10-29

Soyabean - Soyabeen  40.14  4,014.00  0.00  0.00  4,014.00 2025-10-29

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Hybrid  54.00  5,400.00  0.00  0.00  5,400.00 2025-10-14

Groundnut - Gejje  88.00  8,800.00  0.00  0.00  8,800.00 2025-09-18

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Jawari/Local  60.00  6,000.00  6,400.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 2025-08-13

Wheat - Local  25.00  2,500.00  2,600.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-06-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Local  22.00  2,200.00  2,300.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2025-02-20

Cotton - Varalakshmi (Ginned)  100.00  10,000.00  10,300.00  8,900.00  10,000.00 2025-01-06

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Small  55.87  5,587.00  5,800.00  5,000.00  5,587.00 2024-12-04

Soyabean - Local  48.00  4,800.00  5,040.00  4,550.00  4,800.00 2022-10-18
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